A
Think future. Switch to green.
A
Think future. Switch to green.
Product Catalogue and
Selection Guide
Mini Panel Board
Miniature Circuit Breakers

Number
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
4 FG-LH-04 960 610 200
8 FG-LH-08 960 610 200
12 FG-LH-12 1290 610 200
16 FG-LH-16 1290 610 200
Outgoing Devices – Miniature Circuit Breakers PLHT
Thermomagnetic release, switching capacity up to 25kA at 415 50/60Hz
Poles Rated Current (A) B Type C Type D Type
1-Pole
20 PLHT-B20 PLHT-C20 PLHT-D20
25 PLHT-B25 PLHT-C25 PLHT-D25
32 PLHT-B32 PLHT-C32 PLHT-D32
40 PLHT-B40 PLHT-C40 PLHT-D40
50 PLHT-B50 PLHT-C50 PLHT-D50
63 PLHT-B63 PLHT-C63 PLHT-D63
80 PLHT-B80 PLHT-C80 PLHT-D80
100 PLHT-B100 PLHT-C100 PLHT-D100
125 PLHT-B125 PLHT-C125 –
3-Pole
20 PLHT-B20/3 PLHT-C20/3 PLHT-D20/3
25 PLHT-B25/3 PLHT-C25/3 PLHT-D25/3
32 PLHT-B32/3 PLHT-C32/3 PLHT-D32/3
40 PLHT-B40/3 PLHT-C40/3 PLHT-D40/3
50 PLHT-B50/3 PLHT-C50/3 PLHT-D50/3
63 PLHT-B63/3 PLHT-C63/3 PLHT-D63/3
80 PLHT-B80/3 PLHT-C80/3 PLHT-D80/3
100 PLHT-B100/3 PLHT-C100/3 PLHT-D100/3
125 PLHT-B125/3 PLHT-C125/3 –
Mini Panel Boards
Incomer Enclosure
supplied complete with shrouds and copper links
For use with Part
Number
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
PMC3-* or PSC3-* FG-LH/INC400 340 610 200
Incoming Devices – 3 Pole
Rated Current (A) Moulded Case
Circuit Breaker
Switch
Disconnector
160 PMC2-160/3 PSC2-160/3
200 PMC2-200/3 PSC2-200/3
250 PMC2-250/3 PSC2-250/3
300 PMC3-300/3 PSC3-300/3
400 PMC3-400/3 PSC3-400/3 Note: PMC3/PSC3 must be used in
conjunction with FG-LH/INC400 (below)
Accessories
Description / Used for Part Number
Glazed Door

Modular Service Box height width depth
19" Modular DIN rail FG-LH-SM30 340 610 130
Terminal Extension Adapters
to 35mm2  (pack of 10) FG-KLA/ZB-35
to 50mm2  (pack of 10) FG-KLA/ZB-50
Accessories for FG-LH-*
Lock and key FG-DOORLOCK
Busbar tag shrouds  (pack of 20) FG-BTS
Blanking strips  (6 modules) AP-45-W
Cable Lugs  required as standard
Cable size
(mm2) For use with Poles Part Number
95 PMC/PSC2 3 KS95-NZM7
120 PMC/PSC2 3 KS120-NZM7
150 PMC/PSC2 3 KS150-NZM7
185 PMC/PSC2 3 NZM2-XKS185
185 PMC/PSC3 3 NZM3-XKS185
240 PMC/PSC3 3 NZM3-XKS240
Box Terminals  copper cable, stranded
For use with Poles Terminal Capacity In (A) Part Number
PMC/PSC2 3 1 x (4–16)  +  2 x (4–16) 160 NZM2-160-XKC
PMC/PSC2 3 1 x (25–185)  +  2 x (25–70) 250 NZM2-250-XKC
PMC/PSC3 3 1 x (35–240)  +  2 x (16–120) 500 NZM3-XKC
Note: Order 3 off for 3-pole.
Mini Panel Board – Three Phase with 400A Busbar
General